GOLDEN GATE FIELDS WORKOUT TAB (June 9, 2024)

All Weather Track - Fast

2F

Flamenco Song
Thirsty Nic

Your Sweet Baby

3F

%Stargirl
America's Mark
Approval Rating
Autism Resilience
Big A's Little One
Bobby Anton
eCanam Gal
Candyinthemorning
***Crystal Proof
El Goloso
eHappy Sue
I'lltakeitfromhere
Know About Autism
Last Call Vron
Lucky Rando
***Marilyn's Smile
Mars Magic

Nine Fools
Pennypatter
Problem Solver
Shipping Lane
Smiling Kisses
Southern Tornado
Thirsty Friend
***\Warrens World

4F

***A Dime for Me
***Along Came Joann
Ballyvaughan Gig
Beachley

Beauty in Autismza
Big Crowd

Blue Silver

Border Control

Busy Making Munny
California Dreamin
Care for Autism
eCarson Jen
Clicking

***Contrary Chieftain
Desert Rumble
Dialingfordiamonds
El Diamante Negro
Flagstaff Jim

Fly South

***Galway Shawl
Grand Slam Smile
Hello Kid O Kid O
Hot Betty

:27.00 H
:27.00 H
:27.00 H

:37.80 H
:39.20 H
:39.20 H
:39.00 H
:38.80 H
:37.80 H
:36.80 H
:38.00 H
:40.00 H
:38.60 H
:36.80 H
:39.00 H
:38.20 H
:38.00 H
:39.20 H
:38.00 H
:37.80 H
:38.40 H
:38.00 H
:38.20 H
:39.00 H
:37.80 H
:38.20 H
:37.80 H
:37.80 H

:51.20 H
149.20 H
:50.00 H
5140 H
:50.00 H
5180 HG
:51.60 H
5120HG
:51.00 H
:50.80 H
5140 H
146.40 H
:54.00 H
:51.20 H
:48.40 H
:55.20 H
:51.40 H
:51.40 H
:53.00 H
:49.60 H
:49.60 H
:51.00 H
:49.60 H

4F

Isabel Ludlow
Jazzy Bull Horn
Kaia

Kisses Required
Levi

Lights of London
***Moonshine Cat
Now Then
***Pineapple Juice
Point and Shoot
R Heart of Gold
Ragazzone
Rainbow Princess
Recycleyourheart
Retina Vibrating
Rich Gold

Ricks Red Storm
Sacred Love

Sing a Happy Song
Smile and Profile
Smilin Ruby
Smiling Lady
Smiling Mike
Smiling Rapper
Son o' Sanpete
Sonoma Dreaming
Stateforest
Talisker Bay
Thirsty Thursday
Thirsty Visiono
Tigersun

To Bevy's
***Jpdraft

Upstart Yankee
Walk'n the Beach

5F

Acclaimed Preacher
Alpine Sermon
***Andramada
Aplombado
eAscendancy
Autism Mind
Azucar Canela
Beverly T

Big Bet

Big Spin

eBlack Zabat
Bob's Vai
Catalina Cocktail
Catch a Breeze
Cestrand
Channel of Love
City Glitter
Dorine's Wild Cat
Dr. One

:48.80 H
149.20 H
51.20HG
:49.20 H
:47.60 H
:50.40 H
:50.40 H
:50.00 H
:50.60 H
:50.00 H
4960 HG
:51.60 H
:54.60 H
149.40 H
:49.80 H
:48.60 H
:50.40 H
5180 HG
:51.60 H
:50.40 H
:50.40 H
149.20 H
:55.20 H
:54.60 H
:50.60 B
:51.60 H
:48.20 H
:49.20 H
:50.60 H
149.40 H
:51.80 H
5220 H
‘4940 H
:50.80 H
:51.00 H

1:01.40 H
1:03.00 H
1:02.60 H
1:02.40 H
:59.80 H
1:03.20 H
1:01.60 H
1:03.40 H
1:03.20 H
1:02.20 H
:59.80 H
1:01.20 H
1:01.80 H
1:04.40 H
1:03.40 H
1:0340 HG
1:01.80 H
1:00.20 H
1:03.20 H

5F

Emerald Flash
Fancy Fascinator
Formidable Threat
Going Great Guns
***Harney Lane
He's True Blue
Iconic Sky

Ima Keen Ice
o***|mperial Hornet
Irish Prancer

Keep Movin' On
Lady Good Trouble
Lady Proud

Let Thetruthbetold
Little Lady Lou
Lmlooknformischief
***|_ucky Diablo
***Mac's Time

Mio Bambino
Moon Rush
Mother's Prayer
Mount Pelliar

Mr. T's Thirsty
***My Amigo

No d'Oro

Nothing Is Forever
Passarando
Princesa Del Tigre
***Red Raj

Red Sven
Remember Sue
Sark
Smilingatthemoon
***Strength of Autism
Supermazel

Too Much Info

Top Harbor

Triple Slipper
Truzul

***Uncle Walt
Violent Thunder
***\Westward Breeze
Work to Live
Zippidy Du Dad

6F
Lammas (GB)
***Meeking

® - Denotes Fastest work

*** Denotes Horse On List

® Denotes Horse On Hisa Vet List

%{dam name} - Denotes Unnamed Horse
[ - Denotes HISA not registered

Summary
All Weather Track - Fast

Distance # Of Horses Fastest Time Slowest Time Average Time
2 Furlongs 3 :27.00 :27.00 :27.00
3 Furlongs 25 :36.80 :40.00 :38.29
4 Furlongs 58 :46.40 :55.20 :50.68
5 Furlongs 63 :59.80 1:05.20 1:.02.12
6 Furlongs 2 1:11.40 1:15.80



